Rent

GBP 552.04
GBP 599.29
GBP 697.00
GBP 756.67
GBP 1017.23

First Calendar Month
Standard Singles
Large Singles

Double Room (Single Occupancy)
Double Room (Double Occupancy)
Two Bedroom Flat

Birmingham International
Student Homes

Rent

GBP 485.31
GBP 525.62
GBP 607.22
GBP 657.83
GBP 877.50

Subsequent Calendar Months
Standard Singles

Large Singles

Double Room (Single Occupancy)
Double Room (Double Occupancy)
Two Bedroom Flat

See below for '
our Discount
on Flats

DISCOUNT

Holding Deposit
Room  GBP 100.00
Flat GBP 200.00

2 weeks RENT FREE
P (applies to 12t month)

. Accommodation costs for Asbury Overseas House

The booking fee goes towards your first month's accommodation charge, but would not be refunded if you decide not to take up the offer of the flat or room



Birmingham International

Student Homes £ ' - First Calendar Month
Small Singles GBP 549.92
Standard Singles GBP 609.56
En-suite Singles GBP 725.28/749.40

Subsequent Calendar Months Rent
Small Singles GBP 484.00
Standard Singles GBP 534.00
En-suite Singles GBP 632.00/652.00

See below for \
our Discount
for 12 Month

DISCOUNT Contracts
w

1 MONTH RENT FREE!

-~ -

Holding Deposit i ‘ “ " .' |
Room  GBP 100.00 ‘
LW » '

The booking fee goes towards your first month's accommodation charge, but would not be refunded if you decide not to take up the offer of the flat or room




